Foot Bracket, Flange Bracket,
Single Knuckle Joint,
Double Knuckle Joint
CJ2, CM2, CG1, CQ2 Series
�External dimensions and mounting dimensions are
interchangeable∗1 with the standard type. Post-mounting is possible.
∗1  Excludes the foot bracket and flange bracket of the CG1 series
Example) For the air cylinder CM2 series

Knuckle pin: 1 pc.
Retaining ring: 2 pcs.
(Split pins for ø40)
Mounting nut:
1 pc.
Rod end nut:
1 pc.
Minimum order quantity 1 1 1 1 1 1
CG1 Series
Bore size
[mm]
Foot bracket Flange bracket Single knuckle joint Double knuckle joint Rod end nut
20 — — I-G02SUS Y-G02SUS NT-02SUS
25 — —
I-G03SUS Y-G03SUS NT-03SUS
32 CG-L032SUS CG-F032SUS
40 CG-L040SUS CG-F040SUS I-G04SUS Y-G04SUS NT-G04SUS
50 CG-L050SUS CG-F050SUS
I-G05SUS Y-G05SUS NT-05SUS
63 CG-L063SUS CG-F063SUS
80 CG-L080SUS CG-F080SUS I-G08SUS Y-G08SUS NT-08SUS
100 CG-L100SUS CG-F100SUS I-G10SUS Y-G10SUS NT-10SUS
Contents
Foot bracket: 2 pcs.
Mounting bolt: 4 pcs.
Flange bracket: 1 pc.